

March 7, 2003

PROPOSED AMENDMENTS TO SENATE BILL NO. 2419

Page 2, line 2, remove "It is also unlawful for any person to"

Page 2, remove line 3

Page 2, line 4, remove "causes or threatens to cause long-term or irreparable harm."

Page 2, line 5, replace "degradation of" with "a threatened or continuing violation of a", after "quality" insert "standard", and after "including" insert "any"

Page 2, line 6, replace "degradation" with "violation"

Page 2, line 10, replace "degradation" with "a violation", after "of" insert "the", and after "quality" insert "standards, including violations of the narrative standards,"

Page 2, line 11, after "department" insert ", after obtaining written approval of the governor,"

Renumber accordingly